Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

| tntensol

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO1TOC101)

1TB MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

Marka

Intenso

Team

Team

Msi

5+

Stok

Fiyat

59,00 USD

82,90 USD

79,90 USD

99,00 USD



